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8th	Annual	Bellevue	Club	Masters	Mile	-	2/1/2026
Hosted	by	Bellevue	Club,	Sanction	#:	366-S001

Meet	Program	-	1500	SCM	Free

Event		1			Mixed	1500	SC	Meter	Freestyle
AgeLane 		TeamName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	10			Finals			Starts	at	01:00	PMOregon Masters-37 20:30.00M44Monda, Joshua1 Oregon Masters-37 19:54.07M66Hathaway, David2 Lake Washington-36 19:00.00M75Colella, Rick3 Orca Swim Team-36 16:59.42M33Burt, Aj4 UC36 18:30.00M25Yung, Julien5 Oregon Masters-37 19:09.99M60Sullivan, Scot6 Oregon Masters-37 19:55.56W53Mcclafferty, Christine7
Heat			2	of	10			Finals			Starts	at	01:22	PMOregon Masters-37 22:15.00M71Stephens, Cliff1 UC36 21:16.00W32Kottenstette, Skyler2 Oregon Masters-37 20:50.01M78Kirkland, Dan3 Orca Swim Team-36 20:40.43W29Lederman, Emily4 UC36 20:40.67M43Lekakis, Vasileios5 Team Walker Inte-36 21:06.95M64McGhee, Paul6 Cascade Masters-36 21:40.00W39Motley, Caitlin7
Heat			3	of	10			Finals			Starts	at	01:45	PMOregon Masters-37 22:35.35M55Tujo, Christian1 Oregon Masters-37 22:30.00M71Piette, Jeffrey2 Cascade Masters-36 22:29.00W29Sentenn, Samantha3 Team Walker Inte-36 22:22.00M43Banks, Jonathon4 Lake Washington-36 22:25.00M38Bouras, Vas5 Oregon Masters-37 22:30.00W70Crabbe, Colette6 Team Walker Inte-36 22:32.43M63Schwartz, Steven7
Heat			4	of	10			Finals			Starts	at	02:08	PMCascade Masters-36 23:30.00W45Jennings, Lindsey1 Vashon Island Ro-36 23:00.00W39Logan, Eleanor2 UC36 22:53.85W31Buchmann, Rose3 Oregon Masters-37 22:37.88M65Washburne, Brent4 Cascade Masters-36 22:50.02M44Pence, Braden5 Cascade Masters-36 23:00.00W52Hutson, Annemarie6 Bernardo's All-S-36 23:10.00M62Panzer, Timothy7
Heat			5	of	10			Finals			Starts	at	02:32	PMTeam Walker Inte-36 24:58.57M70Underbrink, Dan1 UC36 24:00.00M57D'Alessandro, Gianluca2 Team Walker Inte-36 23:50.00W64Hoffman, Wendy3 Cascade Masters-36 23:36.00W55Dailey, Jennifer4 Husky Masters-36 23:47.07W40Zimmerman, Stephanie5 Team Walker Inte-36 24:00.00W42Stuart, Katy6 Orca Swim Team-36 24:19.18M56Gonzalez, George7
Heat			6	of	10			Finals			Starts	at	02:58	PMBernardo's All-S-36 26:00.00W64Ghilarducci, Emily1 UC36 25:00.00M37Cermak, Nathan2 Vashon Island Ro-36 25:00.00W40Krell, Michelle3 Bellevue Club-36 25:00.00M62Wood, Philip4 Vashon Island Ro-36 25:00.00W51Singer, Mary5 Orca Swim Team-36 25:00.00M27Long, William6 Bernardo's All-S-36 25:20.10W56Wolfe, Amy7

Heat			7	of	10			Finals			Starts	at	03:25	PMUC36 27:50.00W53Schneider, Janet1 Cascade Masters-36 27:30.00W51High, Marjorie2 Orca Swim Team-36 26:57.65M76Burge, John3 Oregon Masters-37 26:15.00W72Summers, Jeanna4 Bernardo's All-S-36 26:30.00M80Peterson, Steve5 Team Walker Inte-36 27:30.00W48Castillo, Emily6 Blue Wave Aquati-36 27:50.00W46Stribling Geldien, Gail7
Heat			8	of	10			Finals			Starts	at	03:53	PMBernardo's All-S-36 30:00.00W45Smith, Katy1 UC36 30:00.00W44Bell, Caitlin2 Vashon Island Ro-36 29:00.00M61Clouse, Dennis3 Bernardo's All-S-36 28:00.00W46Gottschall, Hannah4 Husky Masters-36 28:00.00W44Nogeire, Megan5 Bernardo's All-S-36 29:17.00M69Weyhrauch, Tom6 Husky Masters-36 30:00.00W55Brown, Mary Beth7
Heat			9	of	10			Finals			Starts	at	04:24	PMUC36 36:00.00W53Young, Lisa1 Bainbridge Aquat-36 35:00.00M76Hile, Larry2 UC36 33:46.62M38Park, David3 Orca Swim Team-36 32:00.00W74Horowitz, Carol4 Vashon Island Ro-36 32:00.00W58Skrzypek, Heidi5 Bernardo's All-S-36 35:00.00W41Bereznay, Catherine6 Orca Swim Team-36 36:00.00M67Ikeda, Paul7
Heat			10	of	10			Finals			Starts	at	05:01	PM12 Orca Swim Team-36 38:00.00W26Quintana, Valentina3 Vashon Island Ro-36 36:00.00W52Clemons, Allison4 Cascade Masters-36 36:00.00M70Blue, Peter567


